
Statement Date: 11/01/20-11/30/20
Account Number: 4582

Naomi LausiiTupou
7001 RIO LINDA BLVD
RIO LINDA, CA 95673

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013

current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172

CHECKING ACCOUNT

SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE DATE: 11/01/20

$23.76
DEPOSITS/ MISC CREDITS TOTAL: 22

$5,378.93
WITHDRAWALS/ MISC DEBITS TOTAL: 92

$5,391.72

ENDING BALANCE DATE: 11/30/20

$10.97
SERVICE CHARGE

$4.99

STATEMENT DETAILS

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

STARTING BALANCE $23.76

11/02/20 Withdrawal RETRY PYMT $17.58 $6.18

11/02/20 Refunded Purchase APPLE CASH             Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$59.40 $65.58

11/02/20 Purchase MICROSOFT*XBOX         MSBILL.INFO  
WAUS

Msbill Info, WA $59.99 $5.59

11/04/20 Deposit IHSSCMIPSE $1,137.13 $1,142.72

11/04/20 Deposit IHSSCMIPSE $982.40 $2,125.12

11/04/20 Purchase VENMO*                 Visa Direct  NYUS Visa Direct, NY $500.00 $1,625.12

11/04/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $173.00 $1,452.12

11/04/20 Purchase VENMO*                 Visa Direct  NYUS Visa Direct, NY $25.00 $1,427.12

11/04/20 Purchase DOUBLE GOOD POPCORN    BURR 
RIDGE   ILUS

Burr Ridge, IL $100.45 $1,326.67

11/04/20 Purchase GoFndMe* Support Blake Redwood 
City CAUS

Redwood City, CA $110.00 $1,216.67

11/04/20 Purchase MOBILE UNLIMITED SALES RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $465.00 $751.67
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

11/04/20 Purchase WAL-MART #1881         ANTELOPE       
CA

Antelope, CA $266.40 $485.27

11/05/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $6.00 $479.27

11/05/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $36.00 $443.27

11/05/20 Purchase RIO FOOD & LIQU        RIO LINDA      
CA

Rio Linda, CA $20.50 $422.77

11/05/20 Purchase SQ *JIMMY?S DONUTS     Rio Linda    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $17.95 $404.82

11/05/20 Purchase S F SUPERMARKET        SACRAMENTO   
CAUS

Sacramento, CA $52.69 $352.13

11/05/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $14.00 $338.13

11/06/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $30.00 $308.13

11/07/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $30.00 $278.13

11/07/20 Purchase COMCAST CALIFORNIA     
800-266-2278 CAUS

800 266 2278, CA $168.00 $110.13

11/07/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $16.50 $93.63

11/09/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $16.00 $77.63

11/09/20 Purchase STARBUCKS STORE 48248  RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $10.15 $67.48

11/09/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $26.00 $41.48

11/09/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $1.00 $40.48

11/10/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $8.00 $32.48

11/10/20 Purchase FOOD 4 LESS #15        RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $7.52 $24.96

11/10/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $18.00 $6.96

11/10/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$39.60 $46.56

11/10/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $5.00 $41.56

11/10/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$0.28 $41.84
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

11/11/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $20.00 $21.84

11/11/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $20.00 $1.84

11/11/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$19.75 $21.59

11/12/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $8.00 $13.59

11/12/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $9.00 $4.59

11/12/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$39.60 $44.19

11/12/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $34.19

11/13/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $7.00 $27.19

11/13/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$29.18 $56.37

11/13/20 Purchase RIO LINDA GAS A        RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $20.49 $35.88

11/13/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F16147      RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $24.76 $11.12

11/13/20 Purchase DOORDASH DASHPASS      SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $9.99 $1.13

11/15/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$19.75 $20.88

11/16/20 Purchase FOOD 4 LESS #15        RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $7.52 $13.36

11/16/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $5.00 $8.36

11/17/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $5.00 $3.36

11/18/20 Deposit IHSSCMIPSE $1,131.83 $1,135.19

11/18/20 Deposit IHSSCMIPSE $952.47 $2,087.66

11/18/20 Purchase VENMO*                 Visa Direct  NYUS Visa Direct, NY $500.00 $1,587.66

11/18/20 Purchase MICROSOFT*XBOX         MSBILL.INFO  
WAUS

Msbill Info, WA $59.99 $1,527.67

11/18/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $55.00 $1,472.67

11/18/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F16147      RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $35.82 $1,436.85

11/18/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa Visa Transfer, CA $40.00
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

TransferCAUS $1,396.85

11/18/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$16.75 $1,413.60

11/18/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $30.00 $1,383.60

11/18/20 Purchase STARBUCKS STORE 48248  RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $19.20 $1,364.40

11/18/20 Purchase SMART AND FINAL        SACRAMENTO     
CA

Sacramento, CA $139.70 $1,224.70

11/18/20 Purchase FIJI MART              SACRAMENTO   
CAUS

Sacramento, CA $62.43 $1,162.27

11/18/20 Purchase RITE AID 06788         RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $15.93 $1,146.34

11/18/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $20.00 $1,126.34

11/19/20 Purchase BURLINGTON STORES 865  
SACRAMENTO   CAUS

Sacramento, CA $339.34 $787.00

11/19/20 Purchase BURLINGTON STORES 865  
SACRAMENTO   CAUS

Sacramento, CA $5.98 $781.02

11/19/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $20.00 $761.02

11/19/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $5.00 $756.02

11/19/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $27.00 $729.02

11/19/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $719.02

11/19/20 Purchase SMART AND FINAL        SACRAMENTO     
CA

Sacramento, CA $10.66 $708.36

11/19/20 Purchase SQ *JIMMY?S DONUTS     Rio Linda    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $214.20 $494.16

11/19/20 Purchase SQ *JIMMY?S DONUTS     Rio Linda    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $14.20 $479.96

11/19/20 Purchase ARCO#83059GREEN        
SACRAMENTO     CA

Sacramento, CA $41.11 $438.85

11/19/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $428.85

11/20/20 Purchase Microsoft*Xbox         msbill.info  WAUS Msbill Info, WA $59.99 $368.86

11/20/20 Purchase POPEYES 4111           NORTH HIGHLAN  
CA

North Highlan, CA $41.54 $327.32

11/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $36.00 $291.32

Account Number: 4582  Date: 11/30/20 Page 4 of 9



DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

11/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $36.00 $255.32

11/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $18.00 $237.32

11/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $8.00 $229.32

11/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $219.32

11/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $209.32

11/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $199.32

11/20/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$194.50 $393.82

11/20/20 Purchase WAL-MART #1881         ANTELOPE       
CA

Antelope, CA $345.73 $48.09

11/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $27.00 $21.09

11/21/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $20.00 $1.09

11/21/20 Refunded Purchase SQ *JIMMY?S DONUTS     
Rio Linda    CAUS

rio linda $214.20 $215.29

11/21/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $205.29

11/21/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$243.12 $448.41

11/21/20 Purchase WM SUPERC Wal-Mart Sup ANTELOPE       
CA

Antelope, CA $272.07 $176.34

11/22/20 Purchase CASH APP*LEINA TUPAI   8774174551   
CAUS

8774174551, CA $33.00 $143.34

11/22/20 Purchase Prime Video            888-802-3080 
WAUS

888 802 3080, WA $4.99 $138.35

11/22/20 Purchase VENMO*                 Visa Direct  NYUS Visa Direct, NY $20.00 $118.35

11/22/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$68.08 $186.43

11/22/20 Purchase FOOD 4 LESS #15        RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $48.74 $137.69

11/23/20 Purchase CASH APP*MONALISA IGAFOVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $20.00 $117.69

11/23/20 Purchase CASH APP*MONALISA IGAFOVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $107.69

11/24/20 Purchase CASH APP*HL LEINA      8774174551   8774174551, CA $75.00 $32.69
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

CAUS

11/24/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$10.00 $42.69

11/24/20 Purchase CASH APP*HL LEINA      8774174551   
CAUS

8774174551, CA $37.50 $5.19

11/24/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$99.00 $104.19

11/24/20 Purchase METROPCS MOBILE        888-863-8768 
WAUS

888 863 8768, WA $92.00 $12.19

11/25/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$39.60 $51.79

11/25/20 Purchase DOORDASH*FIRE WINGS    SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $42.75 $9.04

11/25/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $9.00 $0.04

11/26/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$42.79 $42.83

11/26/20 Purchase FOOD 4 LESS #15        RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $40.30 $2.53

11/26/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$19.75 $22.28

11/26/20 Purchase RITE AID 06788         RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $9.46 $12.82

11/26/20 Purchase RITE AID 06788         RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $8.61 $4.21

11/29/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $4.00 $0.21

11/30/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$19.75 $19.96

11/30/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $4.00 $15.96

11/30/20 Account Charge November Subscription 
Payment

$4.99 $10.97

ENDING BALANCE $10.97

DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE BALANCE

11/02/20 $5.59

11/04/20 $485.27
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DATE BALANCE

11/05/20 $338.13

11/06/20 $308.13

11/07/20 $93.63

11/09/20 $40.48

11/10/20 $41.84

11/11/20 $21.59

11/12/20 $34.19

11/13/20 $1.13

11/15/20 $20.88

11/16/20 $8.36

11/17/20 $3.36

11/18/20 $1,126.34

11/19/20 $428.85

11/20/20 $21.09

11/21/20 $176.34

11/22/20 $137.69

11/23/20 $107.69

11/24/20 $12.19

11/25/20 $0.04

11/26/20 $4.21

11/29/20 $0.21

11/30/20 $10.97
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SAVINGS PODS

SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE DATE: 11/01/20

$0.00
DEPOSITS/ MISC CREDITS TOTAL: 0

$0.00
WITHDRAWALS/ MISC DEBITS TOTAL: 0

$0.00

ENDING BALANCE DATE: 11/30/20

$0.00
SERVICE CHARGE

$0.00

STATEMENT DETAILS

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

11/30/20 No statement activity since last statement. $0.00

DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE BALANCE

11/30/20 $0.00
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QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS

If there is an error or you have any questions about your 

statement, feel free to call us at 1-888-851-1172, contact us at 

support.current.com, or write us at 217 Centre Street #180, 

New York, NY 10013 as soon as you can. We must hear from 

you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first 

statement on which the error or problem appeared.

01 Tell us your name and account number (if any).

02 Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, 

and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is 

an error or why you need more information.

03 Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error 

promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we 

will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so 

you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us 

to complete our investigation.

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013

current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172
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